Technical Data Sheet

KUDOS Shower Products

PRODUCT CATEGORY:

Kudos Original Shower Doors & Enclosures

=
BATHROOM

SHOWROOM

Kudos Original Doors & Enclosures have set the standard in showering excellence with superb

engineering, design and value for money.

PRODUCT TYPE:
Bowed Sliding Doors

Kudos Original Bowed sliding doors provide generous showering area yet require only 700mm of

wall space at each end, making them an ideal bath replacement.
FEATURES:

o All Kudos Sliding doors feature stainless steel roller bearings

e British Made & Guaranteed for Life against material or manufacturing defects
o Can be fitted into a recess or create a corner enclosure with an Original 700mm special side

panel
e 5mm Toughened safety glass with Life-shield protection
e Concealed wall fixings
e 1850mm High
e 20mm adjustment for out of true walls

original
Bowed Sliding Doors and Enclosures

Adjustment mm

Si : Recess Corner
ize Options X
Door Only  Door + | side
A A B £
1200 Bowed Sliding Door | 1145-1175 I'164-1180 583-598 470
1500 Bowed Sliding Door | 1445-1475 1464-1480 757 772 583
1700 Bowed Sliding Door | 1630-1660 1649-1665 850-865 678

Door Height - 1850mm — excluding tray

BOWED DOORS CAN BE FITTED TO OPEN EITHER LEFT HAND OR RIGHT HAND

Dimension mm

52
59!
52

Product
Code

576974

287507

481576

575229

136
171
194

Type and Size

KUDOS ORIGINAL BOWED SLIDING DOOR 1200mm
3BOW120S

KUDOS ORIGINAL BOWED SLIDING DOOR 1500mm
3BOWS150

KUDOS ORIGINAL BOWED SLIDING DOOR 1700mm
3BOWS170

KUDOS ORIGINAL WALL POST EXTENSION PROFILE
FOR SHOWER DOOR SOSDS

Bowed Sliding Door




