Technical Data Sheet

KUDOS Shower Products



PRODUCT CATEGORY:

Kudos Original Shower Doors & Enclosures

Kudos Original Doors & Enclosures have set the standard in showering excellence with superb engineering, design and value for money.

PRODUCT TYPE:

Bowed Sliding Doors

Kudos Original Bowed sliding doors provide generous showering area yet require only 700mm of wall space at each end, making them an ideal bath replacement.

FEATURES:

- All Kudos Sliding doors feature stainless steel roller bearings
- British Made & Guaranteed for Life against material or manufacturing defects
- Can be fitted into a recess or create a corner enclosure with an Original 700mm special side panel.
- 5mm Toughened safety glass with Life-shield protection
- Concealed wall fixings
- 1850mm High
- 20mm adjustment for out of true walls



Product Code	Type and Size
576974	KUDOS ORIGINAL BOWED SLIDING DOOR 1200mm 3BOW120S
287507	KUDOS ORIGINAL BOWED SLIDING DOOR 1500mm 3BOWS150
481576	KUDOS ORIGINAL BOWED SLIDING DOOR 1700mm 3BOWS170
575229	KUDOS ORIGINAL WALL POST EXTENSION PROFILE FOR SHOWER DOOR SOSDS

original

Bowed Sliding Doors and Enclosures

Recess oor Only	Corner Door + 1 side		Dimens	sion mm	
	Corner Door + I side	Dimension mm			
А		В	С	D	Е
45-1175	1164-1180	583-598	470	52	136
45-1475	1464-1480	757-772	583	52	171
30-1660	1649-1665	850-865	678	52	194
	45-1475	45-1475 1464-1480	45-1475 1464-1480 757-772	45-1475 1464-1480 757-772 583	45-1475 1464-1480 757-772 583 52

Door Height - 1850mm – excluding tray

BOWED DOORS CAN BE FITTED TO OPEN EITHER LEFT HAND OR RIGHT HAND

